Stagione sportiva 2016/2017
Lista definizione Raggruppamento UNDER 10

Localita

CISTERNA DI LATINA

Raggruppamento 03 CISTERNA DI LATINA

Organizzatrice

414983 CISTERNA RUGBY ASD

Indirizzo VIA SANTA MARIA GORETTI,12

Arbitro

Societa

0262611

0414983

0414983

0445913

0340791

0340791

0399926

0534207

Denominazione

ASD RUGBY PRAENESTE

CISTERNA RUGBY ASD

CISTERNA RUGBY ASD

LUPI FRASCATI RUGBY F.C. ASD

NEA OSTIA RUGBY F.C. ASD

NEA OSTIA RUGBY F.C. ASD

NERONIANA RUGBY CLUB 1974: ASD

RUGBY FRASCATI UNION SSD ARL

Sq

01

01

02

01

02

01

01

01

Stampa del 10/05/2017 alle ore 16:28:31

COMITATO LAZIO

Data
Giornata
Terreno
Direttore

14/05/2017 10:00 / 14/05/2017 10:00
25
1393 IMP.SPOR.COM.BORGO FLORA CAMPO 1
178134 BASCETTA,ALESSANDRO



