

Stagione sportiva 2016/2017

Lista definizione Raggruppamento UNDER 10

Località CISTERNA DI LATINA

Raggruppamento 03 CISTERNA DI LATINA

Organizzatrice 414983 CISTERNA RUGBY ASD

Indirizzo VIA SANTA MARIA GORETTI,12

Arbitro

COMITATO LAZIO

Data 14/05/2017 10:00 / 14/05/2017 10:00

Giornata 25

Terreno 1393 IMP.SPOR.COM.BORGO FLORA CAMPO 1

Direttore 178134 BASCETTA,ALESSANDRO

Società	Denominazione	Sq
0262611	ASD RUGBY PRAENESTE	01
0414983	CISTERNA RUGBY ASD	01
0414983	CISTERNA RUGBY ASD	02
0445913	LUPI FRASCATI RUGBY F.C. ASD	01
0340791	NEA OSTIA RUGBY F.C. ASD	02
0340791	NEA OSTIA RUGBY F.C. ASD	01
0399926	NERONIANA RUGBY CLUB 1974 ASD	01
0534207	RUGBY FRASCATI UNION SSD ARL	01